
Drinks Packages
Classic

Deluxe
Supply your own

One Glass of Pimms or Prosecco

 (per guest post ceremony)

Water Station, Sparkling Elderflower, Squash 

(Bar open for guests to purchase drinks throughout)


Half a bottle of Wine per guest 

(Choose a Red & White from our wine list) 

Jugs of water on tables, squash

Prosecco Toast Drink served before speeches

Tea & Coffee served outside post dinner 

2024

2025

£24
£25.95

Unlimited Pimms & Prosecco post ceremony

Water Station, Sparkling Elderflower, Squash

Unlimited Wine on tables for your guests

(Choose a Red & White from our wine list)

Jugs of water on tables, squash for children

Prosecco Toast Drink served before speeches

Tea & Coffee served outside post dinner

2024

2025

£36
£38.95

Circa Will Supply Ice, Lemons, Limes, Water


Jugs, Wine Coolers, Beer Bucket, all


Glassware and staff to serve throughout the


daytime, you provide the drinks.

2024          2025
40-60 guests

61-90 guests

91+ guests

£11.40 £12.40
£10.80 £11.40

£10 £10.80

CIRCA WILL RUN A FULL BAR SERVICE

 PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE DETAILS


